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Dental Core Training Recruitment 2020 

Detailed Timeline 
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Activity Date/s 
NHS Jobs and Oriel Adverts appear 
 

Tuesday 14th January 2020 
Universal Job Match Advert appears the following day 

Applications open 
 

Tuesday 21st January 2020 (10:00) 

• Applications close 

• Reasonable Adjustment evidence deadline 

• CoBPC deadline 

• Fitness to Practise information deadline 
 

Tuesday 11th February 2020 (16:00) 

Longlisting completed 
 

By Tuesday 3rd March 2020 

SJT invitations sent out 
 

Tuesday 10th March 2020 

SJT booking closes 
 

Thursday 12th March 2020 

SJT assessment window 
 

Thursday 19th – Thursday 26th March 2020 
(TBC – to be checked with PV) 

• Selection centre invites sent out 

• Preference ranking opens to applicants 
 

Tuesday 31st March 2020 

Selection centre booking deadline 
 

Friday 3rd April 2020 

Selection Centre Tuesday 28th April 2020 – DCT1 
Wednesday 29th April 2020 – DCT2/3 
 

Preference ranking closed to applicants 
 

Friday 1st May 2020 (17:00) 

First offers released Tuesday 19th May 2020 
 

Hold deadline 
 

Thursday 4th June 2020 

Upgrade deadline 
 

Thursday 11th June 2020 

Paperwork deadline 
 

Friday 12th June 2020 

Feedback to Applicants  By Friday 19th June 2020 
 


